Grupper
A-Raekken
1 17
2 19
3 14
4 11
M-Raekken
1 25
2 18
3 16
4 9
M-Raekken
1 84
2 75
3 77
4 80
M-Raekken
1 106
2 100
3 103
4 109
A-Raekken
1 102
2 98
3 105
A-Raekken
1 466
2 481
3 480
4 471
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Begynder Bern I

Liva Schmidt & Emily Kehlet

Melina Howalt & Augusta Lundegaard
Eda Cifici & Amalie Birkebaek
Caroline Veis Sauer & Isabella Bruun

Summer Lehn Hybel & Svea-My Schouboe

Liva Viola Gram & Viola Hebsgaard Ploug

Gustav Wittig & Gustav Momme Nielsen

Carla Hundevad - Dohn & Viola Hundevad - Dohn

Talent Bern I

Vicki Forsmann & Amalie Stougaard

Filippa Staub Jergensen & Claramilla Hegsted
Leona Pedersen & Victoria Christensen

Olivia Henckell Wikke & Victoria Kirkegaard

Konkurrence Bgrn IT

Mikkeline Weywadt & Frida Houlberg

Clara Hall Juhl Jensen & Luna Fredskov & Carolines Rise Auby
Lui Savino & Maja Lund Krisitansen

Oscar Winter Nielsen & Mikkas Vest Tange

Isolde Zehngraff & Petrea Zehngraff
Aya Muse Nissen & Julius Vonsild
Mazcha Dstrup Zielke & Emilie Ahler

Begynder Junior T

Cathrine Bugge Zederkof & Marie Munk Kindberg
Sofia Fich-Jensen & Emelie Kok Legarth

Naja Kias & Carla Liv Beck-Olsen

Ida Marie Wedel Rasmussen & Ida Pill Dupont

Seborg
Albertslund
Albertslund
Kege B.

Sgborg
Sgborg
Taastrup
Sgborg

Albertslund
Sgborg
Brondbyester
Brondbyester

Ballerup
Brondbyester
Kege B.
Ballerup

Gilleleje
Fredericia
Brendbyester

Hellerup SDS
Slagelse
Albertslund
Aabenraa
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M-Rcaekken

o b W N

473
472
461
475
479

M-Rcaekken

Ok N

507
518
505
514
513
512

M -Rcaekken

1

OOl WM

547
548
549
550
551
527

Isabella Nagyhazi & Sophia Rosa Ramon Morales
Isabella Klevborg & Mille Greve Keersa

Alma Kopenhagen & Filippa Kopenhagen

Julie Gronemann & Frederikke Rasmussen
Mikkeline Andersson & Jasmin Kofoed

Talent Junior I

Cathrine Tomeh & Mathilde Vestergaard Mortensen
Sarah Bonde & Clara Schach

Anna Heineche & Emilie Falk Larsen

Frida Bang Liebst & Esther Gammelgaard

Freja Hampen & Luna Kacher

Frederikke Junker & Kathrine Le Fevre

Konkurrence Junior IT

Isabella Madsen & Mikkel Tomeh

Sandy Berling & Julie Bersamen Kristiansen

Shanan Vinel Christy & Sharan Vinel Christy & Janus Sivimohen
Silje Tellerup & Line Torsth Thomassen

Viola Nordstrem & Jasmin Meller

Lea Fedorcak og Emma Bunch

Tarnby
Kebenhavn MK
Vanlgse
Esbjerg
Hillergd

Slagelse Z
Ballerup
Nykebing FLene
Solred

Kege B.
Aabenraa

Slagelse Z
Kege B.
Herning
Slagelse Z
Slagelse
Herlev



Solo

D-Razkken

1

2
3
4

159
163
154
146

C-Raekken

1

oot b wnN

194
193
150
168
162
177

B-Raekken

1

(e )N & ) RN~ GV I \V)

160
152
190
191
161
153

A-Raekken

1

NOOl b N

192
185
148
187
189
158
198

M-Rcaekken

1

NOoO Ol b~ wN

176
195
156
171
182
165
166
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Begynder Bern I

Eda Cifici

Emmelie Sommer Jeorgensen
Caroline Skovby

Alex Ahmt

Sophia Kiros

Sofie Victoria Ejstrud Tolle
Asta Walter

Ida Johnsen

Emma Sewohl Rasmussen
Laura Frimann Hansen

Emilie Formsgaard
Augusta Lundegaard
Silja Nielsen

Simone Radzik

Emma Rohrberg Pilsgaard
Carla Hundevad - Dohn

Sofie Mgller Jensen
Mina Camur

Amalie Stougaard
Samuel Rimmen
Selma Mataji

Dicte Christensen
Viola Hebsgaard Ploug

Kirstine Hansen

Thea Bisgaard Boll
Claramilla Hegsted
Isabella Illerup

Mia Katcher

Freya Knirke Ekmann
Gustav Momme Nielsen

Albertslund
Hornslet
Sakskebing
Brendbyester

Albertslund
Herlev
Sakskebing
Auning
Sakskebing
Sakskegbing

Taastrup
Albertslund
Gilleleje
Sakskebing
Taastrup
Sgborg

Hellerup SDS
Albertslund
Albertslund
Odder
Albertslund
Slagelse DH
Sgborg

Tarnby
Ballerup
Sgborg
Solred
Auning
Albertslund
Taastrup



A-Razkken
1 368
2 373
3 290
4 365

M-Raekken

1 375
2 363
3 367
4 370
5 361

B-Raekken
1 435
2 387
3 436
4 1042
5 1005
6 431

A-Raekken
1 403
430
437
1034
419
420

ool W

M-Raekken

1 421
422
438
426
432
1041

(o )N &) N - OV I \V)
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Talent Born I

Laerke Cens Woinar
Thea Pedersen
Mari Johansen
Jamila Elzahr

ALLE RYKKER OP

Vicki Forsmann

Filippa Staub Jergensen
Leona Pedersen

Oliver Vuksic

Anne-Sofie Mullings Ullstrom

Konkurrence Bgrn IT

Nelly Wismarch

Isolde Zehngraff
Rose-Marie Mark Olesen
Emilie Kortsen

Stine Dalsgaard

Mazcha Dstrup Zielke

Petrea Zehngraff

Matilde Jensen

Sebastian Bock

Maya Sander-Mansfield

Emilie Ahler

Emma Grenbeek Jeeger Knudsen

ALLE RYKKER OP
Freya Louise Jul
Frida Houlberg
Sille Schmidt

Lui Savino

Mikkas Vest Tange
Laura Uhler Hjort

Holbazk R
Ebeltoft
Nibe
Aarhus V

Albertslund
Sgborg
Brondbyester
Sgborg
Ringsted

Nykebing FLene
Gilleleje

Aars

Aalborg PH
Aalborg PH
Brondbyester

Gilleleje
Fredericia
Horsens
Viborg
Brendbyester
Aabenraa

Albertslund
Ballerup
Aabenraa
Kege B.
Ballerup
Aalborg PH
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C-Raekken
1 648
627

B-Raekken

1 610
2 639
3 635
4 646
5 604

A-Raekken
1 607
2 638
3 1036
4 624
5 1027

M-Raekken

1 633
630
637
636
647
621
617

NO Ol b ww N

B-Raekken
1 749
735
739
757
762
750

Ol W

Begynder Junior I

Zainab Gazier Etamadi
Katrina Veibel

Andrea Pi Feilberg
Mie Skov Pedersen
Iben Jacobsen

Elisa Nielsen

Emily Dahl

Mie Nybroe Lindquist
Marie Munk Kindberg
Sofia Fich-Jensen
Anna Ebbesen

Chelina Elmeskov Woldemar
Michelle Nergaard

Kasper Kofoed Larsen
Jasmin Kofoed

Isabella Werner

Luna Folkmann Hansen
Laura Rohdan Lyngby
Melissa Korkmaz

Maya Lykke

Sophia Rosa Ramon Morales
Ida Pill Dupont

Freja Nejsum Madsen

Talent Junior I

Janus Sivimohen

Andreas Kobberup Andersson
Cathrine Tomeh

Luna Kacher

Mathilde Vestergaard Mortensen
Jasmin Christiansen

Hellerup SDS
Hillered C
Hillered
Herlev
Slagelse DH
Sorg DH

Aalborg M
Veerlgse
Hellerup SDS
Slagelse
Aabenraa

Ringsted
Aarhus V
Vanlgse
Hillered
Veerlgse

Slagelse
Taastrup
Tarnby
Solred
Tarnby
Aabenraa
Ballerup

Herning
Hillered C
Slagelse Z
Kege B.
Slagelse Z
Bronshgj



A-Raekken

1

Ol WM

766
770
736
748
742
751

M-Raekken

1

(e )N S ) RN~ GV I \V)

760
734
737
741
756
763

A-Raekken

NOoO Ol b~ wnN

843
846
840
921
834
830
836

M-Rcaekken

(o )N &) N - OV \V)

849
852
793
1016
842
839
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Sille Bach Ryevad
Victoria Haagensen
Anna Heineche
Isabella Heidemann
Clara Schach
Josefine Falengreen

ALLE RYKKER OP

Marie Kjceersgaard

Andrea Sepstrup-Skjoldner
Anton Mejdal Lauritzen
Cecilje Rasmussen

Liva Sahl Jensen

Melina Sglvhgj

Konkurrence Junior IT

Nikolai Havrehed
Sharan Vinel Christy
Mathilde Olivia Larsen
Lea Fedorcak

Ida Frandsen

Dilara Kilic

Julie Sahl

ALLE RYKKER OP
Tara Novotni
Viola Nordstrem
Malou Skov
Freya Thorsted
Nanna Fangel
Marie Winther

Seften

Hillered C
Nykabing FLene
Albertslund
Ballerup

Odder

Aalborg M
Taastrup
Aarhus V
Albertslund
Brondbygster
Ballerup

Vanlgse

Herning
Nykebing FLene
Herlev
Nykebing FLene
Ringsted
Albertslund

Hillered C
Slagelse
Gilleleje
Aalborg PH
Aabenraa
Herlev



